
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
3
1
4
5
3
6
7
2

DNS

No.
86
32
19
45
4

38
0

14
31
77
43
5

00
95
6

82

Class
ITE
ITR
ITE
ITB
ITB
ITA
ITA
ITA
IT7
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITA
ITA
ITR

ITE

Name
Andy Wolverton
Ralph Woodard
Ryan Staub
Chuck Hemmingson
Chris Albin
Travis Nordwald
Jarold Boettcher
Bill Kucera
Charles Casteel
David Schroeder
John Glowaski
Harlan Donaldson
Robert Herman
Dan Harrington
John Byram, Jr

John Waldbaum

Memb#
350765
245158
378405
63733
180831-01
338522
59407
278969
272619
350725
177817-1
115461
354206
336469
377054

296016

Reg
NEB
NEB
KC
DMV
SIL
KC
KC
DMV
KC
DMV
LOL
DMV
NEB
DMV
KC

NEB

City ST
Papillion NE
Omaha NE
Olathe KS
W Des Moines IA
Maryland Hts MO
Overland Pk KS
Beloit KS
Johnston IA
Overland Pk KS
Norwalk IA
N St Paul MN
Des Moines IA
Cairo NE
Des Moines IA
Lenexa KS

Omaha NE

Make/Model
Porsche 944
BMW 325I
BMW 325I
VW Golf
VW Golf
Mazda Miata
Honda CRX Si
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Dodge Neon
VW Golf Gti
Toyota MR2
Mazda Miata
Porsche 911S

Porsche 944T

Laps
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13

0

Best Tm
1:39.455
1:47.823
1:48.622
1:51.593
1:51.224
1:50.726
1:52.751
1:52.695
1:53.054
1:54.597
1:56.351
1:55.662
2:00.795
2:01.992
2:01.600

-.---

Total Tm
25:48.439
27:27.121
25:58.761
26:14.271
26:15.533
26:16.952
26:54.508
26:57.786
26:59.471
27:06.689
27:26.418
27:26.694
26:59.122
26:59.984
27:01.298

1.084

Best Sp
80.720
74.455
73.908
71.940
72.179
72.503
71.201
71.237
71.010
70.054
68.998
69.409
66.460
65.808
66.020

-

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:47.823) for ITR by Ralph Woodard.
Provisional Post 5:30pm

More Fun in the Sun IT Tour

6 ITS ITA ITB ITC ITE IT7

Race

Race (15 Laps)

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

7/29/2007 04:45 PM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America

OFFICIAL

Printed: 7/29/2007 6:02:12 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Wally Sunderland

Sanction #07-RS-97-S

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+1:38.682

Avg. Speed

77.769

Best Lap Tm

1:39.455

Best Spd

80.720

Best Lap by

[86] Andy Wolverton

Page 1/1


